|.ES. “ISABEL DE ESPANA"

HORARIO DE ATENCION A LAS FAMILIAS TUTORES Curso 2024-25

PROFESOR/A
PALACIOS RUIZ, LORENA

PERRINO MARTINEZ, SAMUEL
GARCIA BETANCORT, OBDULIA
SANCHEZ MEDINA, DARA

ALCAIDE LOPEZ DE PABLO, MACU

PROFESOR/A
AGUAS BARCA, NURIA

GONZALO BARTOLOME, OLGA
GARCIA ALEMAN, JOSEFA

MACIA CABRERA, MAGDALENA

PROFESOR/A
TORNOS BOLANOS, NUGA

MARTIN SANTANA, XOCHILT
GIL RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR

GUERRERO GUERRERO, MANUEL

PROFESOR/A
GUTIERREZ ARMAS, FCO JAVIER

ORTEGA SANCHEZ, M* CARMEN
LOPEZ GARCIA, ELENA
ESTAUN PEREZ, ADAYA PILAR
GIL VEGA, JACQUELINE

MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, TERESA

1° ESO

CURSO
1°ESO A

1°ESO B
1°ESO C
1°ESO D

1°ESO E

2° ESO

CURSO
2°ESO A

2°ESO B
2°ESO C

2°ESO D
3° ESO

CURSO
3°ESO A

3°ESO B
3°ESO C

3°ESO D

4° ESO

CURSO
4°ESO A

4°ESO B
4°ESO C
4°ESOD
4°ESO E

4°ESOF

DiA
JUEVES

LUNES
JUEVES
LUNES

JUEVES

DIA
MARTES
VIERNES

JUEVES

MIERCOLES

DiA
VIERNES
MIERCOLES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

DIA
VIERNES
LUNES
LUNES
LUNES
LUNES

MARTES

HORA
11:15-12:10

09:50-10:45
09:50-10:45
11:15-12:10

08:55-09:50

HORA
09:50-10:45

11:15-12:10
08:55-09:50

09:50-10:45

HORA
12:10-13:05

11:15-12:10

12:10-13:05

11:15-12:10

HORA
09:50-10:45

12:10-13:05
11:15-12:10
09:50-10:45
09:50-10:45

13:05-14:00



1° BACHILLERATO

PROFESOR/A CURSO DiA
GUERRA MARTIN, PABLO 1°BACHA | VIERNES
ESTEFANELL UCHA, JUAN ANDRES 1°BACHB | VIERNES
SOCORRO GARCIA, ELENA 1°BACHC | MARTES
VIANA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ 1°BACHD | MARTES
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, RAMIRO 1°BACHE | VIERNES
JIMENEZ MOLA, ANA TERESA 1°BACH F LUNES
MATEO LOPEZ, M.? DEL CARMEN 1°BACHG | VIERNES

2° BACHILLERATO

PROFESOR/A CURSO DiA
SANCHEZ PERERA, PAULA 2°BACHA | MARTES
GODOY DELGADO, ISAAC 2°BACHB | VIERNES
ALEMAN PEREZ, M. ISABEL o ?GI?E(IZ\I})I B LUNES
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA, ORLANDO 2° BACH C JUEVES
ANDRADE ESPINOSA, ISIDRO 2° BACH D JUEVES
GOPAR MORALES, LAURA MARIA 2° BACHE LUNES
ESPINO BENITEZ, MAPI 2°BACHF LUNES

FPBA

PROFESOR/A CURSO DiA
SANTANA ALMEIDA, MARIA VICTORIA | FPBA 16A LUNES
SANTANA MEDINA, NOELIA FPBA 21B LUNES

CFGB

PROFESOR/A CURSO DiA
PEREZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN 1° CFGB VIERNES
MARTINEZ HERRERA, EVA MARIA 2° CFGB LUNES

HORA
09:50-10:45

09:50-10:45
08:55-09:50
11:15-12:10
08:55-09:50
11:15-12:10

09:50-10:45

HORA
08:55-09:50

11:15-12:10

09:50-10:45

09:50-10:45
11:15-12:10
09:50-10:45

09:50-10:45

HORA
08:00-08:55

08:00-08:55

HORA
11:15-12:10

08:55-09:50



